

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA.No.1421 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	25.07.2025	<u>AHHS, J:</u> Learned counsel for the appellant(s) appeared virtually. No representation for the respondent(s). List the matter on 01.08.2025. In the meanwhile, the Registry is directed to print the name of the 2nd respondent/Insurance Company in the cause list. <u>AHHS, J</u> cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE