

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1421 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.08.2025	<u>GTK,J</u> <u>I.A.No.02 of 2017</u> This application is filed seeking to declare the petitioner herein as major and to discharge the fourth respondent-mother of the petitioner herein as guardian. As there is no rebuttal from the other side, this application is allowed. List the main appeal next week. <u>GTK,J</u> Tsy	

--	--	--	--